
L W H
Qty/ctn 
(PCS)

PD10025-XS US$4.55 120

PD10025-S US$4.85 80

PD10025-M US$5.33 60

PD10025-L US$5.65 60

PD10025-XL US$5.99 40

PD10025-XXL US$6.30 36

PD10025-XXXL US$7.30 22

PD10063-S US$4.44 90

PD10063-M US$5.35 80

PD10063-L US$5.96 60

PD10063-XL US$6.42 35

PD10063-XXL US$7.04 30

QUOTATION

carton size(CM) Packing details

Pet Clothing

Item No Description

Name :Retro Design Cozy 
Winter Dog Pet Jacket vest 
Warm Pet Outfit Clothes 6colors                                                                                                                          
Size: XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL                                       
Material  : Polyester + padded 
cotton

Name :Light Luxury Dog winter 
jacket                                 
Clothes 6colors                                                                                                                          
Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL                                       
Material  : Nylon+polyester

Picture size color

Blue, yellow, 
green, pink, 
red, orange

Green,Blue, 
Grey,Beige, 
pink,Black

EXW Price MOQ

57

57

35

35

50

50



PD10063-XXXL US$8.11 25

PD10064-XS US$2.86 110

PD10064-S US$3.66 80

PD10064-M US$4.39 60

PD10064-L US$5.13 45

PD10064-XL US$5.71 40

PD10064-XXL US$6.30 32

PD10064-XXXL US$7.18 25

PD10062-XS US$4.84 180

PD10062-S US$5.13 110

PD10062-M US$5.42 85

PD10062-L US$5.86 75

PD10062-XL US$6.30 70

PD10062-XXL US$6.88 65

PD10062-XXXL US$7.62 35

PD10034-S US$5.70 90

PD10034-M US$6.30 70

PD10034-L US$7.00 45

PD10034-XL US$8.30 35

PD10034-XXL US$8.99 30

PD10034-XXXL US$9.70 25

PD10048-M US$5.78 36

Name :Classic checked dog 
jacket                                                                            
Size: S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL                                       
Material :nylon+polyestic

Name :winter pet jacket                                                            
Size: XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL                                       
Material  :polyester

Name :Newfashioned Dog 
Jacket                                                        
Size: XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL                                       
Material  :polyester

Name :Factory Custom Thick 

Blue,Orange
,Beige, pink

blue,black, 
brown

Blue,Purple, 
Red, Black

57

57

60

35

35

40

50

50

50



PD10048-L US$6.93 32

PD10048-XL US$7.76 26

PD10048-XXL US$8.58 18

PD10048-XXXL US$9.74 12

PD10055-S US$4.79 86

PD10055-M US$5.25 82

PD10055-L US$5.75 66

PD10055-XL US$6.20 52

PD10055-XXL US$6.90 49

PD10055-XXXL US$7.50 29

PD10044-S
1.74for MOQ 
50pcs

350

PD10044-M
1.68for MOQ 
200pcs

240

PD10044-L 240

PD10039-XS US$4.31 MOQ 200PCS 90

PD10039-S US$4.95 MOQ 200PCS 90

PD10039-M US$5.58 MOQ 200PCS 65

PD10039-L US$6.22 MOQ 200PCS 55

PD10039-XL US$6.69 MOQ 200PCS 35

PD10039-XXL US$7.50 MOQ 200PCS 30

PD10039-XXXL US$9.09 MOQ 200PCS 30

Name :Factory Custom Thick 
Quilted Rain Proof Dog Jacket 
Safety Reflective Winter Pet 
Clothes                                                
Size :M、L、XL、XXL、XXXL                                    
Material : Chinlon

Name :British Design Pet Overall 
Jacket Winter Snow Dog Coat                                                                   
Size: S M L XL 2XL 3XL                                        
Material  : Polyester fiber

Name :Pet Dog Cat Clothes 
Classic Knitwear Sweater 
Fleece Coat Soft Warm Pup 
Dogs Shirt Winter Pet Dog Cat 
Clothes Soft Puppy Clothing for 
Small Dogs and Cats                                                                         
Size : S、M、L                                    
Material : Fleece

Name :Winter Warm Nordic 
Style Pet Clothes Reversible 
Luxury Dog Jacket Clothing 
Hoodie                                                               
Color : PINK、BLUE、DARK GREY                                                                      
Size : 
XS、S、M、L、XL、XXL、XXXL                                     
Material  : 
Fleece+Cotton+Nylon

Green、Gre
y、Blue

Color:   
BEIGE 

BROWN,BEI
GE 

BLUE,GREY

Blue、Pink、
Light Brown

PINK、BLUE
、DARK 
GREY

US$1.84

57

57

57

57

35

35

35

35

50

50

50

50



PD10054-S US$2.29 480

PD10054-M US$2.29 400

PD10054-L US$2.59 240

PD10054-XL US$2.59 220

PD10054-XXL US$2.90 140

PD10054-XXXL US$3.19 100

PD10028-XS US$3.03 225

PD10028-S US$3.19 225

PD10028-M US$3.51 210

PD10028-L US$3.83 210

PD10028-XL US$4.15 180

PD10028-XXL US$4.63 120

PD10028-XXXL US$5.10 80

PD10061-xs US$2.91

PD10061-S US$2.91

PD10061-M US$2.91

PD10061-L US$3.67

PD10061-XL US$3.67

PD10061-XXL US$3.67

PD10061-XXL US$4.44

Pet RainCoat

Name : Winter Autumn Pet 
Sleeve Tops High Collar Dog 
Clothing Keep Warm Pet 
Apparel                                                                                 
Size : S.M、L、XL 、XXL,XXXL,                                
Material  :Cationic Polyester 
fabric

Name :Waterproof Dog 
Raincoat Portable Large Pet 
Raining Jacket                                                                                      
Color  :Yellow,Blue                                                                      
Size : 
XS、S、M、L、XL、XXL、XXXL                                       
Material  : Nylon +EVA

Name :Retro Plaid raincoat( for 
pet), Color: yellow/Khaki, 
Material: Polyester

=DISPIMG("ID_21DC2AEC9949440F8990FA32E9D16F38",1)

=DISPIMG("ID_4DB80CCA439E401B9109FB8E869F2349",1)

yellow,Grey

Yellow,Blue

Yellow/khak
i

57

29

35

37

50

52



PD60165-M US$6.42

PD60165-L US$7.80

PD10052-M US$4.96 112

PD10052-L US$5.78 108

PD10052-XL US$6.61 98

PD10052-XXL US$6.61 7

PD10052-XXXL US$7.43 63

PD10070-S US$5.56 130

PD10070-M US$5.85 130

PD10070-L US$6.25 120

PD10070-XL US$6.72 100

PD10070-2XL US$7.15 100

PD10071-S US$9.46 30

PD10071-M US$10.91 22

PD10071-L US$11.48 20

PD10059-S US$7.43 40

Life Jacket

Name :Retro Plaid raincoat( for 
Man or woman), Color: 
yellow/Khaki, Material: 
Polyester

Name :Dog Raincoat Durable 
Comfortable Four Legs 
Waterproof Raincoat                                                                                                                                                     
Size : M、L、XL、XXL、XXXL                                       
Material  : Polyester

NAME：Dog Raincoat with Boot
MATERIAL：TPU+EVA
COLORS：Yellow
SIZE：S/M/L/XL/2XL(Corgi)

Name: Air Life Dog Jacket
Color:  Red,Blue,Green                                                  
Size: S，M，L，                                            

Material:Polyester

Name: Pet Life Jacket                                                            

Yellow/khak
i

Yellow,Blue 
,Green

Yellow

Red,Blue,Gr
een

57

57

57

35

35

35

50

50

50



PD10059-M US$8.26 30

PD10059-L US$9.91 17

PD10059-XL US$12.22 15

90

60

40

40

5.2 for MOQ 
100pcs

170

150

4.91 For MOQ 
500pcs

130

PD40004-S US$5.13 85

PD40004-M US$5.71 85

PD40004-M/L US$6.28 85

PD40004-L US$6.86 40

PD40004-XL US$7.29 40

Pet Shoes

PD60170

PD60191

Name: Pet Life Jacket                                                            
Color: orange/fluorescent 
green                                       
Size: S，M，L，XL                                                
Material: polyester

Name：waterproof dog Boots
Size: S.M.L.XL                                                               
Colors: Black                                                                 
Material:TPU

Name：dog walking Boots 
Size: S.M.L                                                               
Colors: Black                                                                 
Material:Polyester

NAME：Dog walking Boots
MATERIAL：Polyester
COLOR：Blue
SIZE：S/M/ML/LIXL

Organge/Fl
uorescent 

Green

Black

Black

Blue

US$9.08

US$5.42

8.75 For MOQ 
50pcs

8,42 For MOQ 
200PCS

57

57

57

57

35

35

35

35

50

50

50

50



PD40003-S US$5.13 120

PD40003-M US$5.71 110

PD40003-M/L US$6.28 110

PD40003-L US$6.86 70

PD40003-XL US$7.29 64

Name：Cozy Dog Walking 
Boots

MATERIAL：Polyester
COLOR：Brown
SIZE：S/M/ML/L/XL

Brown 57 35 50



















G.W/ctn 
(KG)

10.8

10.8

9

10.8

8.8

9.12

8.02

11.6

12.4

11.5

8.9

9.3

Packing details



8.6

9.6

10

8.4

7.8

9

9.8

8.6

19.2

16.6

14.8

16.2

16.6

18.1

13.8

14.2

13.2

11.1

11.6

12

11.7

9.6



9.4

8.9

7.2

5.6

13.7

14.8

14.1

13

14.1

11.7

13.5

13.2

16.8

9.3

11.1

10.3

10.6

8.9

9.9

12



30

29.2

22.8

25.4

20.8

22.2

10.2

11.3

11.7

15

15.7

13.5

11.5



17.2

21.1

21.5

2.8

17.8

14.2

15.9

16.3

15.2

15.4

15.2

15.9

16.3

10.9



11.2

9.1

10.9

14.1

12.6

10.6

13

25.6

26.4

25.3

17.7

19.9

19.2

14.2

18.1



17.9

19.2

18.1

17.8

19.9


















